
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
71 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 3.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

72 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 12.000 EA 4.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

73 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 7.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

74 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

75 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 30.000 EA 58.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

76 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

77 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.454 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000498355 / 14.04.2025

0080695510 / 09.04.2025

0000015030

0080695510 / 09.04.2025

4500170632 / 09.04.2025
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7441 South Africa
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
78 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 234.000 EA 1,422.720 KG 0.039 CBM 0.000 EA 234.000 EA

79 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 164.000 EA 779.000 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 164.000 EA

80 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 283.000 EA 3,311.100 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 283.000 EA

81 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 312.000 EA 5,400.720 KG 0.052 CBM 0.000 EA 312.000 EA

82 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 44.000 EA 58.080 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 44.000 EA

83 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

84 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 28.000 EA 39.200 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

85 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

86 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 42.000 EA 70.560 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 42.000 EA

87 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 7.000 EA 2.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

88 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

89 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 17.000 EA 8.670 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

90 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 27.000 EA 29.160 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 27.000 EA

91 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 21.000 EA 17.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

92 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

93 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
94 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 20.000 EA 11.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

129 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 3.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

130 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 12.000 EA 4.560 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

131 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 7.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

132 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

133 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 30.000 EA 58.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

134 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

135 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

136 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 234.000 EA 1,422.720 KG 0.039 CBM 0.000 EA 234.000 EA

137 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 164.000 EA 779.000 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 164.000 EA

138 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 283.000 EA 3,311.100 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 283.000 EA

139 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 312.000 EA 5,400.720 KG 0.052 CBM 0.000 EA 312.000 EA

140 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 44.000 EA 58.080 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 44.000 EA

141 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

142 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 28.000 EA 39.200 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

143 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
144 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 42.000 EA 70.560 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 42.000 EA

145 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 7.000 EA 2.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

146 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

147 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 17.000 EA 8.670 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

148 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 27.000 EA 29.160 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 27.000 EA

149 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 21.000 EA 17.640 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

150 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

151 MPLSA258-EA MPLSA258-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

152 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 20.000 EA 11.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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